List of Secured Financial creditors other than Class of Creditors till 12th October 2019 (Secured Creditors inc

Type of Admitted
the Claim received [Claim amount
S.No Name of the Financial Creditor Form (Rs.) (Rs.)
1|Altico Capital India Ltd Form C 1,65,53,44,568 | 1,65,42,76,623
Total 1,65,53,44,568 1,65,42,76,623
List of Secured financial class of Creditors
Type of Admitted
the Claim received [Claim amount
S.No Name of the Financial Creditor Form (Rs.) (Rs.)
1|LVS Pravin Kumar Form CA 15,87,471 14,82,026
2|BS Chandrashekar Form CA 15,73,414 14,69,073
3|A Karthik Form CA 15,17,185 14,16,576
4|Prime Asset Source Pvt Ltd Form CA 18,72,500 13,74,356
5|T Ranjith Form CA 3,73,511 3,49,989
6[Jasbir Kehar Form CA 19,47,200 15,94,411
7|Richa Prasad (For Two flats) Form CA 29,62,450 23,33,736
8|Leelavathy Bhat Form CA 74,80,350 62,20,436
9|Sudhir Kumar Form CA 13,02,262 11,74,800
10|K R Paul Form CA 18,30,885 14,80,947
11(Shukla Paul Biswas Form CA 17,67,550 14,29,560
12|Preetam Dwivedi Form CA 15,87,446 16,32,008
13|KVG Ravi Krishna Form CA 20,10,000 24,06,295
14{Umesh Pal and Kumud Pal Form CA 13,36,190 12,35,527
15(Anu Sharma and Dhirendra Manohar Rahul Form CA 15,11,719 13,85,450
16]Ashok Bothra Form CA 81,73,440 52,80,544
17(Sunita Bothra Form CA 81,73,440 52,92,966
Total 4,70,07,013 3,75,58,700
List of Unsecured Creditors
Type of Admitted
the Claim received [Claim amount
S.No Name of the Financial Creditor Form (Rs.) (Rs.)
1|VSL Securities Pvt Ltd Form C 21,58,04,027 21,58,04,027
2|VSL Realities Pvt Ltd Form C 15,00,49,301 15,00,49,301
3|Sarbottam Alloy & Fiscal P Ltd Form C 4,20,76,250 4,20,76,250
4{Unicasa Dwellings Pvt Ltd Form C 10,00,57,500 10,00,57,500
5[Univalue Projects Pvt Ltd Form C 4,72,00,000 4,72,00,000
6{Growth Vinimay Pvt Ltd Form C 4,78,20,000 4,78,20,000
7[Sunil Kumar Jhunjhunwala Form C 46,37,500 46,07,430
8|Ruchir Chandak Form C 51,40,000 30,00,000
9]Sanjay Kumar Gupta Form C 1,10,93,145 85,34,466
10|Saharsh Estates Pvt Ltd Form C 1,05,88,767 89,44,712
11|Shalini Jalan Form C 46,99,486 27,50,000
12|Nirmala and Santosh Kumar Murarka Form C 73,75,753 45,50,000
13|Malav Jekishan Kapadia Form C 67,17,287 35,82,782
Total Amount (Rs.) 65,32,59,016 63,89,76,469




List of Operational creditors till 12th October 2019 (Form B)

Type of |Claim received |Admitted Claim
S.No Name of the Financial Creditor the Form |(Rs.) amount (Rs.)
1|Interactive Avenue Pvt Ltd Form B 16,16,662.00 16,16,662.00

List of Employees and other claims till 12th October 2019 (Form D ,E& F)

S.No

Name of the Financial Creditor

Type of
the Form

Claim received
(Rs.)

Admitted Claim
amount (Rs.)

NIL




:luding home buyers)



